
No. 26 of 1993. The Supplementary Appropriation ANTIGUA 
Act, 1993. AND 

BARBUDA 

[ L.S. ] 

I Assent, 

James B. Carlisle, 
Govemr-General. 

13th December, 1993. 

ANTIGUA AND BARBUDA 

No. 26 of 1993 

AN ACT to provide Supplementary Appropriation for the 
services of Antigua and Barbuda for the year 1993. 

[ 16th December, 1993 ] 

ENACTED by the Parliament of Antigua and Barbuda as 
follows:- 

1. This Act may be cited as the Supplementary Appropriation shoa title. 

Act, 1993. 

2. The sums set forth in the Schedule amounting to the sum Supplementary 
of Four million, five hundred and ninety-seven thousand, two *mopfiation. 

hundred and twenty-two dollars ($4,597,222.00) which sums 
have been drawn from the Consolidated Fund and have been 
paid for the services of Antigua and Barbuda during the year 
1993 in addition to the sums granted by ths Appropriation Act, No. 9 of 1993. 

1993 are declared to have been lawfully paid and appropriated 
out of the Consolidated Fund for the services mentioned in the 
Schedule. 



ANTIGUA 2 The Supplementary Appropriation No. 26 of 1993. 
AND Act, 1993. 

BARBUDA 

SCHEDULE 

Expenditure 

E 1 Governor-General 

E 2 Legislature 

E 3 Cabinet 

E 10 Prime Minister's Office 

E 15 Ministry of Finance 

E 25 Ministry of Labour and Health 

E 30 Ministry of Education, Culture and Youth Affairs 

E 40 Ministry of Economic Development, Industry and 
Tourism 

E 45 Ministry of Home Affairs and Social Services 

E 50 Ministry of Legal Affairs and Attorney General 

E 55 Ministry of Public Ulilities, Transportation and 
Energy 

Amount 

$ i ~ , m . o o  

14,560.00 

34,082.00 

284,208.00 

3,076,981.00 

259,995.00 

24,310.00 

Passed the House of Representatives this Passed the Senate this 22nd 
25th day of October, 1993. day of November, 1993. 

C.L. Murray, B.T. Cqrrott, 
Speaker. President. 

L.A. Dowe, L.A. Dowe, 
Clerk to the House of Representatives. Clerk to the Senate. 

Printed at the Government Printing Office, Antigua aild Barbuda, 
by Rupert Charity, Government Printer 

-By Authority, 1993. 
800-12.93 [ Price $1.20 1 




